Overview
For ultrapure gas systems, your best choice
is the Wafergard® II F Micro in-line gas filter
with a particle removal rating of ≥0.003 µm.
Recommended for inert and reactive gases,
these filters offer excellent compatibility with
all classes of semiconductor process gases.
Its compact diameter enables easy installation

wrench flat
60˚
Ordering Information
Part no. fitting options overall Length
WG2FT1BW2 1⁄4” buttweld tube 89.9 mm
WG2FT1RR2 1⁄4” gasket seal
(compatible with
VCR® fitting) male
84.1 mm
WG2FTTRF2 1⁄4” gasket seal
(compatible with
VCR fitting) male
inlet/female outlet
88.9 mm
WG2FT1SS2 1⁄4” Swagelok tube
fitting male
73.7 mm